
Company Name Contacts Address Phone Other Phone E-mail Website

Carnow, Conibear & 

Associates Ltd. 

John M. Dobby

T. Rodman Harvey

600 W. Van Buren Street

Suite 500

Chicago, IL 60607 312-762-2904 rharvey@ccaltd.com www.ccaltd.com

Environmental Consulting 

Group, Inc. Daniel Brust

411 South Wells Street

Suite 202

Chicago, IL 60607 312-663-3900 800-282-2084 dbrust@envcg.com www.ecgmidwest.com

Ramboll

Ashley Rosch

Bradley Caddick

Robert Rottersman

Natalie Fox

333 W. Wacker Drive

Suite 2700

Chicago, IL 60606-2872 312-288-3800 rrottersman@ramboll.com www.ramboll.com

RHP Risk Management Inc.

Jacob Persky

Jason Lang

Luke Nienhaus

8745 W Higgens Road

Suite 320

Chicago, IL 60631-9830 773-867-6010 jpersky@rhprisk.com www.rhprisk.com

Weaver Consultants Group David Kedrowski

35 East Wacker Drive

Suite 1250

Chicago, IL 60601 312-922-1030 dkedroski@wcgrp.com www.wcgrp.com

Gallagher Bassett Technical 

Services

Felice Holcomb 

Cynthia Darling

1411 Opus Place 

Downers Grove, IL 60515 630-879-3006 800-247-3799 cindy_darling@gbtpa.com www.wcdgroup.com

Environmental Consulting 

Group, Inc. Daniel Brust

105 S. York Road

Elmhurst, IL 60126-3455 630-607-0060 800-282-2084 dbrust@envcg.com www.ecgmidwest.com

Health & Safety Associates, 

Inc.

Scott Meyer

William Boslett

821 Chestnut Street

Western Springs, IL 60558 708-246-5252 smeyer@comcast.net

Occupational Enviornmental 

Health Solutions, Inc. James Barnes 

346 Williams Lane

PO Box 252

Chatham, IL 62629 217-483-9296 877-634-7462 jbarnes@oehsinc.com www.oehsinc.com

TEM Environmental, Inc. James Tuinenga

174 North Brandon Drive

Glendale Heights, IL 60139 630-790-0880 sgeneser@tem-inc.com www.tem-inc.com

United Analytical Services, 

Inc. Kevin Alkman

3200 Woodcreek Drive

Suite F

Downers Grove, IL 60515-

1022 630-691-8271 kaikman@uas1.com www.uas1.com

RAS EHS Solutions, Inc. Riyaz Syed

1275 Butterfield Road

Suite 108A

Wheaton, IL 60189-8849 630-480-2160 rsyed@rasehssolutions.com www.rasehssolutions.com

ATC Group Services, LLC Thomas Gormley

1815 S. Meyers Road

Suite 670

Oakbrook Terrace, IL 60181-

5262 630-916-7272 877-282-4756 ash.memon@atcgs.com www.atcgs.com
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